
Summer fair 

If anyone can help on the day or before 

hand please contact Miss Langley.  

Chocolate Chase The class who brings the 

most chocolate (measured by weight) will 

each receive an additional playtime on ‘Ice 

Pop Friday’. The chocolate collected will 

make the prizes on our Children’s Tombola 

at the summer Fair. 

 

House Points 

Red: 170 

Blue: 120 

Green: 160 

Yellow: 180 

Well done yellow team! 

 

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Archie 

Year 1:  Isabelle 

Year 2: Eden 

Year 3: Maggie 

Year 4: Summer 

Year 5: Daisy B 

Year 6: Theo 

 

Numbot awards 

Year 1: Lacey 

Year 2: Rowan 

 

TTRS awards  

Year 4: Arrabella 

Year 5: Ollie  

Footballers 
A massive well done to our amazing Year 6 

footballers that took part in the 

tournament at St Peters on Tuesday! Mrs 

Lawson and Mrs Griffiths got lots of 

feedback about how talented you all are and 

were proud of how you worked together 

well!  

 
 

 

Lockwood Newsletter  

Friday 30th June 2023 
 

Dear Parents and Carers. 

 

Earthbeat  

On Thursday Y2, Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 visited the Earthbeat 

Centre to watch a performance of Aladdin. It was 

fantastic!  

 
 

NED 

On Wednesday we were lucky enough to receive a 

performance from NED’s Mindset Mission. We have the 

yo-yos, holders and spare string on sale until Friday 7th 

July.  
The children loved this assembly! 

 
 

Dates for the Diary  

Monday 3rd July Y1 – Saltburn Visit (am) 

Wednesday 5th July Y6 Danby trip 

Thursday 6th July – Rocksteady Concert 

Friday 7th - July Reports home 

Friday 7th July Ice pop Friday  

Monday 10th July – Y6 transition week 

Monday 10th July Reception Pirate day 

Wednesday 12th July Y4 Teesmouth trip 

Thursday 13th July – in school transition  

Friday 14th July – Nursery visit to Coulby Newham farm 

Monday 17th July – Sports day, KS1 9:30am – KS2 1:30 

pm 

Monday 17th July – 2:30 – 3:30pm an opportunity to 

discuss reports with teachers 

Wednesday 19th July- Y6 Leavers assembly for parents 

2pm  

Thursday 20th July – Summer Fair 1:30pm   

Friday 21st July – School breaks up for summer holidays! 

 

 

 

 


